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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

US SENATOR
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JOSH
HAWLEY

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 242 242 100.00%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 551 551 100.00%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 479 479 100.00%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 565 565 100.00%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 250 250 100.00%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 310 310 100.00%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 177 177 100.00%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 389 389 100.00%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 141 141 100.00%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 757 757 100.00%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 352 352 100.00%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 426 426 100.00%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 153 153 100.00%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 829 829 100.00%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 297 297 100.00%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 137 137 100.00%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 100 100 100.00%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 350 350 100.00%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 496 496 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 488 488 100.00%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 7489 7489 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28%
ABSENTEE - 757 -
Total 34390 10347 30.09%
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GOVERNOR
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

DARRELL
LEON
McCLANAHAN

JEREMY
GUNDEL BILL EIGEL

ROBERT
JAMES
OLSON

JOHN R. (JAY)
ASHCROFT MIKE KEHOE

CHRIS
WRIGHT

DARREN L
GRANT

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 295 0 - 1 0.34% 141 47.80% 2 0.68% 47 15.93% 92 31.19% 2 0.68% 2 0.68%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 663 5 0.75% 1 0.15% 312 47.06% 1 0.15% 104 15.69% 221 33.33% 6 0.90% 2 0.30%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 559 2 0.36% 1 0.18% 260 46.51% 4 0.72% 71 12.70% 199 35.60% 6 1.07% 2 0.36%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 684 5 0.73% 4 0.58% 339 49.56% 4 0.58% 121 17.69% 185 27.05% 8 1.17% 2 0.29%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 287 4 1.39% 1 0.35% 133 46.34% 0 - 52 18.12% 91 31.71% 0 - 1 0.35%
DECATURVILLE 1318 374 1 0.27% 0 - 161 43.05% 1 0.27% 51 13.64% 143 38.24% 5 1.34% 2 0.53%
FREEDOM 625 205 4 1.95% 0 - 96 46.83% 0 - 29 14.15% 65 31.71% 4 1.95% 2 0.98%
GREENVIEW 1627 462 2 0.43% 0 - 219 47.40% 1 0.22% 84 18.18% 140 30.30% 8 1.73% 0 -
HILLHOUSE 493 156 1 0.64% 0 - 49 31.41% 2 1.28% 31 19.87% 71 45.51% 0 - 1 0.64%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 906 1 0.11% 2 0.22% 320 35.32% 0 - 164 18.10% 404 44.59% 6 0.66% 2 0.22%
LINN CREEK 1573 414 2 0.48% 1 0.24% 174 42.03% 3 0.72% 67 16.18% 157 37.92% 4 0.97% 0 -
MACKS CREEK 1805 500 2 0.40% 0 - 225 45.00% 2 0.40% 61 12.20% 199 39.80% 5 1.00% 0 -
MONTREAL 538 173 1 0.58% 3 1.73% 78 45.09% 0 - 23 13.29% 62 35.84% 2 1.16% 0 -
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 972 5 0.51% 3 0.31% 356 36.63% 6 0.62% 169 17.39% 414 42.59% 5 0.51% 0 -
ROACH 1347 354 1 0.28% 0 - 176 49.72% 1 0.28% 58 16.38% 111 31.36% 2 0.56% 1 0.28%
STOUTLAND 645 149 1 0.67% 0 - 52 34.90% 0 - 35 23.49% 56 37.58% 1 0.67% 1 0.67%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 114 0 - 1 0.88% 41 35.96% 1 0.88% 22 19.30% 49 42.98% 0 - 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 403 1 0.25% 0 - 169 41.94% 2 0.50% 78 19.35% 142 35.24% 7 1.74% 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 555 0 - 1 0.18% 262 47.21% 0 - 95 17.12% 186 33.51% 5 0.90% 2 0.36%
ABSENTEE 0 585 2 0.34% 2 0.34% 207 35.38% 4 0.68% 127 21.71% 224 38.29% 5 0.85% 1 0.17%
Total 34390 8810 40 0.45% 21 0.24% 3770 42.79% 34 0.39% 1489 16.90% 3211 36.45% 81 0.92% 21 0.24%
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GOVERNOR
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

AMBER
THOMSEN

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 295 8 2.71%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 663 11 1.66%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 559 14 2.50%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 684 16 2.34%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 287 5 1.74%
DECATURVILLE 1318 374 10 2.67%
FREEDOM 625 205 5 2.44%
GREENVIEW 1627 462 8 1.73%
HILLHOUSE 493 156 1 0.64%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 906 7 0.77%
LINN CREEK 1573 414 6 1.45%
MACKS CREEK 1805 500 6 1.20%
MONTREAL 538 173 4 2.31%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 972 14 1.44%
ROACH 1347 354 4 1.13%
STOUTLAND 645 149 3 2.01%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 114 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 403 4 0.99%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 555 4 0.72%
ABSENTEE 0 585 13 2.22%
Total 34390 8810 143 1.62%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

HOLLY
REHDER

DAVE
WASINGER

LINCOLN
HOUGH

PAUL BERRY
III TIM BAKER

MATTHEW E.
PORTER

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 281 57 20.28% 91 32.38% 96 34.16% 9 3.20% 19 6.76% 9 3.20%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 613 110 17.94% 219 35.73% 204 33.28% 14 2.28% 46 7.50% 20 3.26%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 510 78 15.29% 190 37.25% 152 29.80% 16 3.14% 58 11.37% 16 3.14%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 630 105 16.67% 213 33.81% 207 32.86% 14 2.22% 61 9.68% 30 4.76%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 271 56 20.66% 105 38.75% 77 28.41% 4 1.48% 20 7.38% 9 3.32%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 346 61 17.63% 106 30.64% 133 38.44% 7 2.02% 28 8.09% 11 3.18%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 199 46 23.12% 55 27.64% 71 35.68% 5 2.51% 12 6.03% 10 5.03%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 440 58 13.18% 197 44.77% 135 30.68% 5 1.14% 29 6.59% 16 3.64%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 154 31 20.13% 53 34.42% 59 38.31% 0 - 5 3.25% 6 3.90%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 848 140 16.51% 323 38.09% 283 33.37% 30 3.54% 45 5.31% 27 3.18%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 379 58 15.30% 141 37.20% 130 34.30% 14 3.69% 24 6.33% 12 3.17%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 465 85 18.28% 137 29.46% 172 36.99% 22 4.73% 34 7.31% 15 3.23%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 167 24 14.37% 52 31.14% 80 47.90% 0 - 10 5.99% 1 0.60%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 913 154 16.87% 300 32.86% 322 35.27% 29 3.18% 72 7.89% 36 3.94%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 332 60 18.07% 128 38.55% 107 32.23% 10 3.01% 21 6.33% 6 1.81%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 141 29 20.57% 44 31.21% 55 39.01% 1 0.71% 7 4.96% 5 3.55%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 109 13 11.93% 33 30.28% 49 44.95% 2 1.83% 8 7.34% 4 3.67%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 380 52 13.68% 167 43.95% 121 31.84% 5 1.32% 23 6.05% 12 3.16%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 533 112 21.01% 195 36.59% 147 27.58% 5 0.94% 47 8.82% 27 5.07%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 551 68 12.34% 189 34.30% 214 38.84% 13 2.36% 40 7.26% 27 4.90%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 8262 1397 16.91% 2938 35.56% 2814 34.06% 205 2.48% 609 7.37% 299 3.62%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28%
ABSENTEE - 757 -
Total 34390 10347 30.09%
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SECRETARY OF STATE
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

VALENTINA
GOMEZ

SHANE
SCHOELLER

DENNY
HOSKINS

ADAM J.
SCHWADRON

JAMIE
CORLEY

DEAN
PLOCHER

MARY
ELIZABETH
COLEMAN MIKE CARTER

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 268 22 8.21% 27 10.07% 95 35.45% 10 3.73% 12 4.48% 30 11.19% 29 10.82% 43 16.04%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 578 53 9.17% 75 12.98% 199 34.43% 22 3.81% 26 4.50% 54 9.34% 53 9.17% 96 16.61%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 491 44 8.96% 57 11.61% 186 37.88% 19 3.87% 22 4.48% 42 8.55% 57 11.61% 64 13.03%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 607 55 9.06% 97 15.98% 184 30.31% 30 4.94% 26 4.28% 37 6.10% 77 12.69% 101 16.64%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 269 24 8.92% 33 12.27% 82 30.48% 11 4.09% 16 5.95% 30 11.15% 39 14.50% 34 12.64%
DECATURVILLE 1318 333 25 7.51% 72 21.62% 107 32.13% 11 3.30% 15 4.50% 23 6.91% 27 8.11% 53 15.92%
FREEDOM 625 186 17 9.14% 31 16.67% 65 34.95% 7 3.76% 5 2.69% 23 12.37% 11 5.91% 27 14.52%
GREENVIEW 1627 404 23 5.69% 68 16.83% 149 36.88% 14 3.47% 18 4.46% 30 7.43% 56 13.86% 46 11.39%
HILLHOUSE 493 148 5 3.38% 32 21.62% 59 39.86% 5 3.38% 9 6.08% 12 8.11% 14 9.46% 12 8.11%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 794 58 7.30% 84 10.58% 289 36.40% 32 4.03% 28 3.53% 116 14.61% 92 11.59% 95 11.96%
LINN CREEK 1573 365 26 7.12% 31 8.49% 123 33.70% 20 5.48% 16 4.38% 44 12.05% 52 14.25% 53 14.52%
MACKS CREEK 1805 437 34 7.78% 88 20.14% 133 30.43% 15 3.43% 12 2.75% 33 7.55% 45 10.30% 77 17.62%
MONTREAL 538 156 11 7.05% 26 16.67% 44 28.21% 7 4.49% 4 2.56% 15 9.62% 16 10.26% 33 21.15%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 863 78 9.04% 128 14.83% 280 32.44% 35 4.06% 40 4.63% 118 13.67% 74 8.57% 110 12.75%
ROACH 1347 323 17 5.26% 36 11.15% 151 46.75% 18 5.57% 12 3.72% 17 5.26% 36 11.15% 36 11.15%
STOUTLAND 645 136 10 7.35% 29 21.32% 35 25.74% 4 2.94% 6 4.41% 13 9.56% 13 9.56% 26 19.12%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 103 8 7.77% 21 20.39% 32 31.07% 5 4.85% 2 1.94% 14 13.59% 11 10.68% 10 9.71%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 368 21 5.71% 35 9.51% 143 38.86% 16 4.35% 26 7.07% 47 12.77% 36 9.78% 44 11.96%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 516 38 7.36% 59 11.43% 153 29.65% 26 5.04% 26 5.04% 75 14.53% 71 13.76% 68 13.18%
ABSENTEE 0 521 31 5.95% 90 17.27% 154 29.56% 41 7.87% 22 4.22% 51 9.79% 64 12.28% 68 13.05%
Total 34390 7866 600 7.63% 1119 14.23% 2663 33.85% 348 4.42% 343 4.36% 824 10.48% 873 11.10% 1096 13.93%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

STATE TREASURER
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes CODY SMITH

ANDREW
KOENIG LORI ROOK VIVEK MALEK

TINA
GOODRICK KARAN PUJJI

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 283 52 18.37% 38 13.43% 69 24.38% 119 42.05% 4 1.41% 1 0.35%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 620 101 16.29% 84 13.55% 221 35.65% 195 31.45% 16 2.58% 3 0.48%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 527 77 14.61% 94 17.84% 162 30.74% 167 31.69% 16 3.04% 11 2.09%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 629 92 14.63% 108 17.17% 196 31.16% 208 33.07% 17 2.70% 8 1.27%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 275 53 19.27% 31 11.27% 57 20.73% 119 43.27% 12 4.36% 3 1.09%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 344 52 15.12% 32 9.30% 114 33.14% 137 39.83% 8 2.33% 1 0.29%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 195 37 18.97% 28 14.36% 55 28.21% 65 33.33% 9 4.62% 1 0.51%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 441 73 16.55% 52 11.79% 105 23.81% 194 43.99% 12 2.72% 5 1.13%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 154 25 16.23% 15 9.74% 46 29.87% 64 41.56% 4 2.60% 0 -
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 858 106 12.35% 121 14.10% 205 23.89% 404 47.09% 17 1.98% 5 0.58%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 390 46 11.79% 51 13.08% 129 33.08% 148 37.95% 14 3.59% 2 0.51%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 464 80 17.24% 71 15.30% 116 25.00% 179 38.58% 14 3.02% 4 0.86%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 165 15 9.09% 21 12.73% 45 27.27% 81 49.09% 3 1.82% 0 -
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 911 121 13.28% 133 14.60% 198 21.73% 425 46.65% 27 2.96% 7 0.77%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 341 44 12.90% 37 10.85% 125 36.66% 130 38.12% 2 0.59% 3 0.88%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 145 17 11.72% 18 12.41% 33 22.76% 73 50.34% 2 1.38% 2 1.38%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 110 17 15.45% 9 8.18% 23 20.91% 52 47.27% 6 5.45% 3 2.73%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 385 55 14.29% 55 14.29% 93 24.16% 167 43.38% 12 3.12% 3 0.78%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 533 60 11.26% 102 19.14% 110 20.64% 238 44.65% 17 3.19% 6 1.13%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 536 66 12.31% 95 17.72% 116 21.64% 227 42.35% 25 4.66% 7 1.31%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 8306 1189 14.31% 1195 14.39% 2218 26.70% 3392 40.84% 237 2.85% 75 0.90%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

ATTORNEY GENERAL
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes WILL SCHARF

ANDREW
BAILEY

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 285 113 39.65% 172 60.35%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 608 219 36.02% 389 63.98%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 504 184 36.51% 320 63.49%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 620 250 40.32% 370 59.68%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 267 104 38.95% 163 61.05%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 345 127 36.81% 218 63.19%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 196 55 28.06% 141 71.94%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 425 161 37.88% 264 62.12%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 153 37 24.18% 116 75.82%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 840 282 33.57% 558 66.43%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 389 168 43.19% 221 56.81%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 452 168 37.17% 284 62.83%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 160 57 35.62% 103 64.38%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 893 298 33.37% 595 66.63%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 335 142 42.39% 193 57.61%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 141 47 33.33% 94 66.67%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 109 31 28.44% 78 71.56%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 383 171 44.65% 212 55.35%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 535 204 38.13% 331 61.87%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 554 227 40.97% 327 59.03%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 8194 3045 37.16% 5149 62.84%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

Jurisdiction Wide
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28%
ABSENTEE - 757 -
Total 34390 10347 30.09%
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US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 3
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

ARNIE C. AC
(ARN)
DIENOFF

CHAD
BICKNELL KYLE BONE BOB ONDER

KURT
SCHAEFER JUSTIN HICKS

BRUCE A.
BOWMAN

Jurisdiction Wide
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 819 10 1.22% 13 1.59% 24 2.93% 412 50.31% 276 33.70% 48 5.86% 36 4.40%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 0 524 7 1.34% 12 2.29% 15 2.86% 245 46.76% 186 35.50% 27 5.15% 32 6.11%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 370 5 1.35% 12 3.24% 5 1.35% 204 55.14% 106 28.65% 21 5.68% 17 4.59%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 0 12 0 - 0 - 1 8.33% 4 33.33% 4 33.33% 1 8.33% 2 16.67%
ABSENTEE 0 111 4 3.60% 8 7.21% 4 3.60% 56 50.45% 24 21.62% 10 9.01% 5 4.50%
Total 5997 1836 26 1.42% 45 2.45% 49 2.67% 921 50.16% 596 32.46% 107 5.83% 92 5.01%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

US REPRESENTATIVE
DISTRICT 4
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

MARK
ALFORD

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 262 262 100.00%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 553 553 100.00%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 473 473 100.00%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 573 573 100.00%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 257 257 100.00%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 308 308 100.00%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 179 179 100.00%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 403 403 100.00%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 142 142 100.00%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 356 356 100.00%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 419 419 100.00%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 150 150 100.00%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 323 323 100.00%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 299 299 100.00%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 137 137 100.00%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 103 103 100.00%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 0 0 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 485 485 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 383 383 100.00%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 28393 5805 5805 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 123
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JEFF
VERNETTI LISA THOMAS

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 284 156 54.93% 128 45.07%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 619 401 64.78% 218 35.22%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 552 354 64.13% 198 35.87%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 541 340 62.85% 201 37.15%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 274 161 58.76% 113 41.24%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 360 224 62.22% 136 37.78%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 203 117 57.64% 86 42.36%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 450 294 65.33% 156 34.67%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 149 61 40.94% 88 59.06%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 875 502 57.37% 373 42.63%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 417 260 62.35% 157 37.65%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 169 90 53.25% 79 46.75%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 951 553 58.15% 398 41.85%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 287 177 61.67% 110 38.33%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 145 73 50.34% 72 49.66%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 388 248 63.92% 140 36.08%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 530 287 54.15% 243 45.85%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 520 284 54.62% 236 45.38%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 32190 7714 4582 59.40% 3132 40.60%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

STATE REPRESENTATIVE
DISTRICT 142
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes JEFF KNIGHT

Jurisdiction Wide
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 0 25 25 100.00%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 0 114 114 100.00%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 400 400 100.00%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 0 56 56 100.00%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 103 103 100.00%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 0 0 0 -
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 40 40 100.00%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 2200 738 738 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

CIRCUIT JUDGE CIRCUIT 26 DIVISION 1
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

ANDREW
HARDWICK

CHARLIE
DICKMAN

STACY L.
PATTERSON

NICK
MEBRUER

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 264 102 38.64% 76 28.79% 32 12.12% 54 20.45%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 585 243 41.54% 145 24.79% 74 12.65% 123 21.03%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 487 187 38.40% 141 28.95% 57 11.70% 102 20.94%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 609 287 47.13% 116 19.05% 89 14.61% 117 19.21%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 256 113 44.14% 59 23.05% 39 15.23% 45 17.58%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 339 118 34.81% 69 20.35% 41 12.09% 111 32.74%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 186 75 40.32% 35 18.82% 18 9.68% 58 31.18%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 412 168 40.78% 104 25.24% 50 12.14% 90 21.84%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 149 43 28.86% 18 12.08% 18 12.08% 70 46.98%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 803 411 51.18% 168 20.92% 86 10.71% 138 17.19%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 379 171 45.12% 85 22.43% 50 13.19% 73 19.26%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 427 173 40.52% 96 22.48% 59 13.82% 99 23.19%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 166 70 42.17% 22 13.25% 22 13.25% 52 31.33%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 866 395 45.61% 191 22.06% 113 13.05% 167 19.28%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 319 127 39.81% 84 26.33% 44 13.79% 64 20.06%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 142 35 24.65% 22 15.49% 19 13.38% 66 46.48%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 102 36 35.29% 29 28.43% 16 15.69% 21 20.59%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 367 171 46.59% 86 23.43% 47 12.81% 63 17.17%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 504 244 48.41% 96 19.05% 59 11.71% 105 20.83%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 521 228 43.76% 117 22.46% 80 15.36% 96 18.43%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 7883 3397 43.09% 1759 22.31% 1013 12.85% 1714 21.74%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
DISTRICT 1
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JAMES
GOHAGAN

Jurisdiction Wide
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 461 461 100.00%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 438 438 100.00%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 757 757 100.00%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 345 345 100.00%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 805 805 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 224 224 100.00%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 16271 3030 3030 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 2
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes BILL WALKER

STEVE
DOUGAN

DERYL
OSBORN

JAMES
RERICHA

DANIEL
DUGAN

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 282 121 42.91% 77 27.30% 15 5.32% 19 6.74% 50 17.73%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 605 90 14.88% 275 45.45% 65 10.74% 95 15.70% 80 13.22%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 0 122 15 12.30% 80 65.57% 9 7.38% 4 3.28% 14 11.48%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 280 152 54.29% 75 26.79% 10 3.57% 7 2.50% 36 12.86%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 354 47 13.28% 187 52.82% 45 12.71% 49 13.84% 26 7.34%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 195 27 13.85% 94 48.21% 28 14.36% 13 6.67% 33 16.92%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 404 86 21.29% 129 31.93% 31 7.67% 38 9.41% 120 29.70%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 140 27 19.29% 80 57.14% 16 11.43% 1 0.71% 16 11.43%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 0 2 0 - 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 0 - 0 -
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 485 100 20.62% 138 28.45% 162 33.40% 32 6.60% 53 10.93%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 169 25 14.79% 91 53.85% 23 13.61% 15 8.88% 15 8.88%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 315 43 13.65% 113 35.87% 47 14.92% 46 14.60% 66 20.95%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 136 33 24.26% 50 36.76% 21 15.44% 7 5.15% 25 18.38%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 99 14 14.14% 40 40.40% 16 16.16% 9 9.09% 20 20.20%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 363 51 14.05% 103 28.37% 15 4.13% 21 5.79% 173 47.66%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 495 93 18.79% 154 31.11% 27 5.45% 32 6.46% 189 38.18%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 293 62 21.16% 108 36.86% 28 9.56% 35 11.95% 60 20.48%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 18119 4739 986 20.81% 1795 37.88% 559 11.80% 423 8.93% 976 20.60%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

SHERIFF
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JIMMY
BRASHEAR

JEFF
BEAUCHAMP

CHRIS
EDGAR PHIL CANNON

GREGG
SELLERS BRIAN BUTTS

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 287 105 36.59% 41 14.29% 73 25.44% 17 5.92% 20 6.97% 31 10.80%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 663 100 15.08% 140 21.12% 216 32.58% 32 4.83% 83 12.52% 92 13.88%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 561 72 12.83% 104 18.54% 196 34.94% 18 3.21% 69 12.30% 102 18.18%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 689 90 13.06% 117 16.98% 284 41.22% 48 6.97% 66 9.58% 84 12.19%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 282 69 24.47% 39 13.83% 122 43.26% 13 4.61% 26 9.22% 13 4.61%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 391 71 18.16% 95 24.30% 130 33.25% 17 4.35% 38 9.72% 40 10.23%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 202 42 20.79% 23 11.39% 52 25.74% 15 7.43% 47 23.27% 23 11.39%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 444 115 25.90% 88 19.82% 122 27.48% 26 5.86% 38 8.56% 55 12.39%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 152 93 61.18% 8 5.26% 21 13.82% 9 5.92% 19 12.50% 2 1.32%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 843 275 32.62% 186 22.06% 212 25.15% 18 2.14% 63 7.47% 89 10.56%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 417 81 19.42% 57 13.67% 132 31.65% 26 6.24% 62 14.87% 59 14.15%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 495 89 17.98% 76 15.35% 145 29.29% 36 7.27% 77 15.56% 72 14.55%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 180 39 21.67% 18 10.00% 41 22.78% 5 2.78% 50 27.78% 27 15.00%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 942 206 21.87% 134 14.23% 243 25.80% 69 7.32% 153 16.24% 137 14.54%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 347 52 14.99% 71 20.46% 113 32.56% 12 3.46% 37 10.66% 62 17.87%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 150 49 32.67% 12 8.00% 32 21.33% 3 2.00% 44 29.33% 10 6.67%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 117 18 15.38% 28 23.93% 36 30.77% 10 8.55% 10 8.55% 15 12.82%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 367 77 20.98% 102 27.79% 89 24.25% 18 4.90% 32 8.72% 49 13.35%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 515 125 24.27% 85 16.50% 130 25.24% 32 6.21% 83 16.12% 60 11.65%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 571 146 25.57% 103 18.04% 147 25.74% 42 7.36% 57 9.98% 76 13.31%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 8615 1914 22.22% 1527 17.72% 2536 29.44% 466 5.41% 1074 12.47% 1098 12.75%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

ASSESSOR
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

MARTY
McGUIRE

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 249 249 100.00%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 572 572 100.00%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 488 488 100.00%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 602 602 100.00%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 247 247 100.00%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 327 327 100.00%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 182 182 100.00%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 391 391 100.00%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 138 138 100.00%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 772 772 100.00%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 357 357 100.00%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 423 423 100.00%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 142 142 100.00%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 835 835 100.00%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 312 312 100.00%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 132 132 100.00%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 103 103 100.00%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 353 353 100.00%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 481 481 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 505 505 100.00%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 7611 7611 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

TREASURER
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

KENDRA
HICKS

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 251 251 100.00%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 549 549 100.00%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 453 453 100.00%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 562 562 100.00%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 244 244 100.00%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 305 305 100.00%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 170 170 100.00%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 385 385 100.00%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 137 137 100.00%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 756 756 100.00%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 327 327 100.00%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 424 424 100.00%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 140 140 100.00%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 801 801 100.00%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 303 303 100.00%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 128 128 100.00%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 99 99 100.00%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 349 349 100.00%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 474 474 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 485 485 100.00%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 7342 7342 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATOR
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

THOMAS
GORSLINE

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 244 244 100.00%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 534 534 100.00%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 441 441 100.00%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 545 545 100.00%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 239 239 100.00%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 295 295 100.00%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 172 172 100.00%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 379 379 100.00%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 138 138 100.00%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 745 745 100.00%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 320 320 100.00%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 386 386 100.00%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 135 135 100.00%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 792 792 100.00%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 290 290 100.00%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 122 122 100.00%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 98 98 100.00%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 337 337 100.00%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 471 471 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 460 460 100.00%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 7143 7143 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

WARREN TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEWOMAN
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

ANN MARIE
BIANCHI

LAURA
BURNS

Jurisdiction Wide
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 0 121 48 39.67% 73 60.33%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 321 133 41.43% 188 58.57%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 92 41 44.57% 51 55.43%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 51 20 39.22% 31 60.78%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 1713 585 242 41.37% 343 58.63%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

US SENATOR
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes KARLA MAY

DECEMBER L.
HARMON

LUCAS
KUNCE MITA BISWAS

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 46 14 30.43% 3 6.52% 29 63.04% 0 -
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 53 19 35.85% 6 11.32% 28 52.83% 0 -
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 71 18 25.35% 10 14.08% 42 59.15% 1 1.41%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 77 23 29.87% 6 7.79% 48 62.34% 0 -
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 56 17 30.36% 5 8.93% 34 60.71% 0 -
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 23 4 17.39% 2 8.70% 17 73.91% 0 -
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 17 6 35.29% 0 - 11 64.71% 0 -
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 70 19 27.14% 4 5.71% 46 65.71% 1 1.43%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 9 5 55.56% 0 - 4 44.44% 0 -
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 160 39 24.38% 15 9.38% 102 63.75% 4 2.50%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 53 19 35.85% 2 3.77% 31 58.49% 1 1.89%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 44 16 36.36% 3 6.82% 25 56.82% 0 -
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 12 3 25.00% 3 25.00% 6 50.00% 0 -
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 171 45 26.32% 17 9.94% 108 63.16% 1 0.58%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 44 10 22.73% 1 2.27% 32 72.73% 1 2.27%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 11 3 27.27% 1 9.09% 7 63.64% 0 -
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 14 5 35.71% 3 21.43% 6 42.86% 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 75 20 26.67% 5 6.67% 50 66.67% 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 122 32 26.23% 8 6.56% 80 65.57% 2 1.64%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 143 38 26.57% 6 4.20% 96 67.13% 3 2.10%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 1271 355 27.93% 100 7.87% 802 63.10% 14 1.10%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

GOVERNOR
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

ERIC
MORRISON

CRYSTAL
QUADE

SHERYL
GLADNEY

HOLLIS L
LASTER MIKE HAMRA

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 46 4 8.70% 22 47.83% 1 2.17% 1 2.17% 18 39.13%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 53 3 5.66% 26 49.06% 4 7.55% 0 - 20 37.74%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 73 7 9.59% 26 35.62% 8 10.96% 1 1.37% 31 42.47%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 77 10 12.99% 42 54.55% 2 2.60% 1 1.30% 22 28.57%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 56 6 10.71% 29 51.79% 2 3.57% 0 - 19 33.93%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 25 1 4.00% 16 64.00% 1 4.00% 0 - 7 28.00%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 19 2 10.53% 13 68.42% 0 - 0 - 4 21.05%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 71 3 4.23% 30 42.25% 2 2.82% 0 - 36 50.70%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 9 0 - 3 33.33% 1 11.11% 0 - 5 55.56%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 160 19 11.88% 64 40.00% 10 6.25% 3 1.88% 64 40.00%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 54 3 5.56% 28 51.85% 4 7.41% 2 3.70% 17 31.48%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 47 3 6.38% 23 48.94% 0 - 1 2.13% 20 42.55%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 12 0 - 7 58.33% 0 - 1 8.33% 4 33.33%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 172 12 6.98% 87 50.58% 11 6.40% 0 - 62 36.05%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 44 3 6.82% 25 56.82% 0 - 1 2.27% 15 34.09%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 14 0 - 2 14.29% 1 7.14% 0 - 11 78.57%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 14 1 7.14% 2 14.29% 1 7.14% 0 - 10 71.43%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 75 4 5.33% 35 46.67% 4 5.33% 1 1.33% 31 41.33%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 124 10 8.06% 68 54.84% 2 1.61% 2 1.61% 42 33.87%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 145 8 5.52% 78 53.79% 4 2.76% 3 2.07% 52 35.86%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 1290 99 7.67% 626 48.53% 58 4.50% 17 1.32% 490 37.98%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

RICHARD
BROWN

ANASTASIA
SYES

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 46 31 67.39% 15 32.61%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 50 26 52.00% 24 48.00%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 69 50 72.46% 19 27.54%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 74 42 56.76% 32 43.24%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 56 40 71.43% 16 28.57%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 22 13 59.09% 9 40.91%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 17 8 47.06% 9 52.94%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 70 43 61.43% 27 38.57%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 7 4 57.14% 3 42.86%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 153 98 64.05% 55 35.95%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 52 30 57.69% 22 42.31%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 44 25 56.82% 19 43.18%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 12 6 50.00% 6 50.00%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 163 103 63.19% 60 36.81%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 43 30 69.77% 13 30.23%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 13 9 69.23% 4 30.77%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 11 6 54.55% 5 45.45%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 72 63 87.50% 9 12.50%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 122 84 68.85% 38 31.15%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 137 88 64.23% 49 35.77%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 1233 799 64.80% 434 35.20%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

SECRETARY OF STATE
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

MONIQUE
WILLIAMS

BARBARA
PHIFER

HALEY
JACOBSON

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 45 8 17.78% 12 26.67% 25 55.56%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 50 20 40.00% 17 34.00% 13 26.00%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 66 19 28.79% 29 43.94% 18 27.27%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 75 27 36.00% 29 38.67% 19 25.33%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 55 9 16.36% 19 34.55% 27 49.09%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 23 3 13.04% 10 43.48% 10 43.48%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 17 5 29.41% 8 47.06% 4 23.53%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 68 20 29.41% 32 47.06% 16 23.53%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 7 2 28.57% 1 14.29% 4 57.14%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 154 34 22.08% 51 33.12% 69 44.81%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 49 13 26.53% 21 42.86% 15 30.61%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 42 14 33.33% 18 42.86% 10 23.81%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 12 2 16.67% 4 33.33% 6 50.00%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 165 32 19.39% 73 44.24% 60 36.36%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 42 11 26.19% 18 42.86% 13 30.95%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 13 7 53.85% 2 15.38% 4 30.77%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 13 3 23.08% 5 38.46% 5 38.46%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 72 19 26.39% 34 47.22% 19 26.39%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 121 29 23.97% 43 35.54% 49 40.50%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 137 45 32.85% 56 40.88% 36 26.28%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 1226 322 26.26% 482 39.31% 422 34.42%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

STATE TREASURER
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

MARK
OSMACK

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 45 45 100.00%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 51 51 100.00%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 65 65 100.00%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 70 70 100.00%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 54 54 100.00%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 23 23 100.00%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 17 17 100.00%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 70 70 100.00%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 7 7 100.00%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 149 149 100.00%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 49 49 100.00%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 43 43 100.00%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 12 12 100.00%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 164 164 100.00%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 38 38 100.00%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 12 12 100.00%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 13 13 100.00%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 68 68 100.00%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 115 115 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 134 134 100.00%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 1199 1199 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

ATTORNEY GENERAL
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

ELAD
JONATHAN
GROSS

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 45 45 100.00%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 51 51 100.00%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 65 65 100.00%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 70 70 100.00%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 54 54 100.00%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 23 23 100.00%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 17 17 100.00%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 68 68 100.00%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 7 7 100.00%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 147 147 100.00%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 48 48 100.00%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 43 43 100.00%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 12 12 100.00%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 164 164 100.00%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 38 38 100.00%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 11 11 100.00%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 13 13 100.00%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 67 67 100.00%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 115 115 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 132 132 100.00%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 1190 1190 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 3
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

BETHANY E.
MANN

ANDREW
DALY

Jurisdiction Wide
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 155 106 68.39% 49 31.61%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 0 106 81 76.42% 25 23.58%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 72 50 69.44% 22 30.56%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 0 4 4 100.00% 0 -
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 40 33 82.50% 7 17.50%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 5997 377 274 72.68% 103 27.32%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

US REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 4
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JEANETTE
CASS

MIKE
McCAFFREE

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 46 28 60.87% 18 39.13%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 52 35 67.31% 17 32.69%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 68 39 57.35% 29 42.65%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 73 46 63.01% 27 36.99%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 54 32 59.26% 22 40.74%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 24 13 54.17% 11 45.83%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 17 9 52.94% 8 47.06%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 69 44 63.77% 25 36.23%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 7 6 85.71% 1 14.29%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 50 36 72.00% 14 28.00%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 42 19 45.24% 23 54.76%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 12 6 50.00% 6 50.00%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 62 39 62.90% 23 37.10%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 40 19 47.50% 21 52.50%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 13 9 69.23% 4 30.77%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 12 6 50.00% 6 50.00%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 0 0 0 - 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 114 75 65.79% 39 34.21%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 92 63 68.48% 29 31.52%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 28393 847 524 61.87% 323 38.13%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

STATE REPRESENTATIVE
DISTRICT 123
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

NANCY
BATES

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 46 46 100.00%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 50 50 100.00%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 65 65 100.00%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 59 59 100.00%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 54 54 100.00%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 23 23 100.00%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 17 17 100.00%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 66 66 100.00%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 7 7 100.00%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 149 149 100.00%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 50 50 100.00%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 12 12 100.00%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 166 166 100.00%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 36 36 100.00%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 11 11 100.00%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 69 69 100.00%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 116 116 100.00%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 125 125 100.00%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 32190 1121 1121 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

US SENATOR
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes W.C. YOUNG

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 1 1 100.00%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 0 0 -
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 0 0 -
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 1 1 100.00%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 0 0 -
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 0 0 -
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 0 0 -
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 2 2 100.00%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 0 0 -
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 0 0 -
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 0 0 -
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 0 0 -
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 0 0 -
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 0 0 -
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 0 0 -
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 0 0 -
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 0 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 0 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 0 0 -
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 0 0 -
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 4 4 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

GOVERNOR
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes BILL SLANTZ

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 1 1 100.00%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 0 0 -
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 0 0 -
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 1 1 100.00%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 0 0 -
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 0 0 -
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 0 0 -
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 2 2 100.00%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 0 0 -
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 0 0 -
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 0 0 -
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 0 0 -
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 0 0 -
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 0 0 -
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 0 0 -
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 0 0 -
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 0 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 0 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 0 0 -
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 0 0 -
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 4 4 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes KEN IVERSON

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 1 1 100.00%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 0 0 -
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 0 0 -
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 1 1 100.00%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 0 0 -
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 0 0 -
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 0 0 -
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 2 2 100.00%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 0 0 -
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 0 0 -
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 0 0 -
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 0 0 -
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 0 0 -
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 0 0 -
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 0 0 -
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 0 0 -
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 0 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 0 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 0 0 -
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 0 0 -
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 4 4 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

SECRETARY OF STATE
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

CARL
HERMAN
FREESE

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 1 1 100.00%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 0 0 -
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 0 0 -
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 1 1 100.00%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 0 0 -
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 0 0 -
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 0 0 -
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 2 2 100.00%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 0 0 -
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 0 0 -
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 0 0 -
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 0 0 -
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 0 0 -
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 0 0 -
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 0 0 -
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 0 0 -
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 0 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 0 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 0 0 -
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 0 0 -
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 4 4 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

STATE TREASURER
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JOHN A.
HARTWIG, JR.

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 1 1 100.00%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 0 0 -
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 0 0 -
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 1 1 100.00%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 0 0 -
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 0 0 -
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 0 0 -
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 2 2 100.00%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 0 0 -
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 0 0 -
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 0 0 -
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 0 0 -
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 0 0 -
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 0 0 -
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 0 0 -
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 0 0 -
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 0 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 0 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 0 0 -
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 0 0 -
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 4 4 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

ATTORNEY GENERAL
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

RYAN L.
MUNRO

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 1 1 100.00%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 0 0 -
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 0 0 -
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 1 1 100.00%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 0 0 -
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 0 0 -
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 0 0 -
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 2 2 100.00%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 0 0 -
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 0 0 -
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 0 0 -
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 0 0 -
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 0 0 -
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 0 0 -
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 0 0 -
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 0 0 -
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 0 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 0 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 0 0 -
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 0 0 -
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 4 4 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

US REPRESENTATIVE
DISTRICT 3
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JORDAN
ROWDEN

Jurisdiction Wide
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 0 0 -
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 0 0 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 0 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 0 0 0 -
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 0 0 -
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 5997 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

US REPRESENTATIVE
DISTRICT 4
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

THOMAS
HOLBROOK

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 1 1 100.00%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 0 0 -
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 0 0 -
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 1 1 100.00%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 0 0 -
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 0 0 -
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 0 0 -
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 2 2 100.00%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 0 0 -
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 0 0 -
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 0 0 -
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 0 0 -
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 0 0 -
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 0 0 -
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 0 0 -
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 0 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 0 0 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 0 0 -
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 0 0 -
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 28393 4 4 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 1

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 330 120 36.36% 210 63.64%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 694 252 36.31% 442 63.69%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 629 215 34.18% 414 65.82%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 743 286 38.49% 457 61.51%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 332 122 36.75% 210 63.25%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 401 153 38.15% 248 61.85%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 219 84 38.36% 135 61.64%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 523 177 33.84% 346 66.16%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 163 54 33.13% 109 66.87%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 1061 408 38.45% 653 61.55%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 467 174 37.26% 293 62.74%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 534 192 35.96% 342 64.04%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 183 64 34.97% 119 65.03%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 1142 439 38.44% 703 61.56%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 393 122 31.04% 271 68.96%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 166 61 36.75% 105 63.25%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 127 38 29.92% 89 70.08%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 464 164 35.34% 300 64.66%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 663 260 39.22% 403 60.78%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 719 279 38.80% 440 61.20%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 9953 3664 36.81% 6289 63.19%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 4

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 1132 330 160 48.48% 170 51.52%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 682 295 43.26% 387 56.74%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 623 279 44.78% 344 55.22%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 2994 735 349 47.48% 386 52.52%
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1186 351 29.60% 1186 323 171 52.94% 152 47.06%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 394 148 37.56% 246 62.44%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 219 87 39.73% 132 60.27%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 520 237 45.58% 283 54.42%
HILLHOUSE 493 167 33.87% 493 163 57 34.97% 106 65.03%
HORSESHOE BEND 4177 1085 25.98% 4177 1051 571 54.33% 480 45.67%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 1573 462 226 48.92% 236 51.08%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 1805 531 214 40.30% 317 59.70%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 182 71 39.01% 111 60.99%
OSAGE BEACH 1, 2, AND 3 4866 1166 23.96% 4866 1141 567 49.69% 574 50.31%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 390 152 38.97% 238 61.03%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 167 71 42.51% 96 57.49%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 127 48 37.80% 79 62.20%
SUNRISE BEACH 1 1820 483 26.54% 1820 466 211 45.28% 255 54.72%
SUNRISE BEACH 2, 3 AND WB 2515 686 27.28% 2515 661 337 50.98% 324 49.02%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 709 350 49.37% 359 50.63%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 34390 9876 4601 46.59% 5275 53.41%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout

MID-COUNTY FPD QUESTION NO. 1

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes YES NO

Jurisdiction Wide
BARNUMTON 1132 345 30.48% 0 86 50 58.14% 36 41.86%
CAMDENTON 1 2673 735 27.50% 2673 476 261 54.83% 215 45.17%
CAMDENTON 2 2661 656 24.65% 2661 434 267 61.52% 167 38.48%
CAMDENTON 3 AND HHT 2994 782 26.12% 0 425 256 60.24% 169 39.76%
DECATURVILLE 1318 419 31.79% 1318 405 171 42.22% 234 57.78%
FREEDOM 625 227 36.32% 625 101 39 38.61% 62 61.39%
GREENVIEW 1627 538 33.07% 1627 338 225 66.57% 113 33.43%
LINN CREEK 1573 489 31.09% 0 6 4 66.67% 2 33.33%
MACKS CREEK 1805 561 31.08% 0 11 7 63.64% 4 36.36%
MONTREAL 538 192 35.69% 538 168 60 35.71% 108 64.29%
ROACH 1347 404 29.99% 1347 350 217 62.00% 133 38.00%
STOUTLAND 645 168 26.05% 645 7 1 14.29% 6 85.71%
SUNNYSLOPE 395 136 34.43% 395 130 58 44.62% 72 55.38%
ABSENTEE - 757 - 0 293 156 53.24% 137 46.76%
Total 34390 10347 30.09% 11829 3230 1772 54.86% 1458 45.14%


